Girls High Jump CLASS A
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Girls Triple Jump CLASS A
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Name

Seals, Whitney
Draper, Whitney
Jenkins, Rebecca
Hurst, Alicia
Payne, Andrea
Prewitt, Kayla
Bridges, Kaitlin

Pole Vault CLASS A
Name

Musick, Mandy
Mills, Brandi
Johnson, Katie

Long Jump CLASS A
Name

Baughman, Clarissa
Davis, Jessica
Sanders, Christina
Woods, Nicole
Welter, Lindsay
Hurst, Jennifer
McCelland, Amanda
Hurst, Alicia
Phelps, Alexandra
Hamilton, Natalie
McArter, Laci
Mason, Lorrie
McCulloch, Megan
McArter, Chelsea
Mason, Arianna
Corman, April

Name

Pace, Diamond
Welter, Sara
Baughman, Clarissa
Smallwood, Leslie
Hurst, Jennifer
Hurst, Alicia
Hamilton, Natalie

Shot Put CLASS A
Name

Graves, Special
Dunford, Christina
Andrew, Ashley
Woods, Nicole
Hood, Tristan
Holcomb, amy

Yr

10
09
12
10
09
11
07

Yr

11
08
06

Yr

09
09
12
10

08
09
10
08
11
09
10
07
09
09
09

Yr

05
11
09
07
08
10
11

Yr

11
10
12
10
12
12

Class A Region 4 - 5/25/2005 to 5/28/2005
E.G. Plummer Track @Admiral Stadium

School
Raceland 5-02.00
Menifee County 4-10.00
Danville 4-08.00
Bath County 4-06.00
Danville 4-04.00
Menifee County 4-00.00
Fairview 4-00.00

School
Fairview 8-06.00
Fairview 6-00.00
Bath County NH

School
Danville 14-03.00
Danville 14-00.00
Sayre 13-05.75
Burgin 13-00.00
Raceland 12-09.00
Bath County 12-02.50
Fairview 12-00.00
Bath County 11-06.75

Menifee County 11-02.00

Owen County  10-08.75
Carroll County 10-07.00
Owen County  10-03.00
Sayre 8-07.75
Carroll County ND
Lex. Christian ND
Lex. Christian ND

School
Danville 30-08.50
Raceland 30-02.50
Danville 28-10.75
Menifee County 28-00.75

Bath County 25-05.50
Bath County 25-01.50
Owen County ND

School
Danville 31-09.00
Burgin 28-03.00
Danville 26-11.00
Burgin 26-09.50
Fairview 26-08.00
Menifee County 26-05.50

Finals

Finals

P NPAOOE

Finals
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Finals

P NPAOORE

Danville, Kentucky
Results
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Girls Discus Throw CLASS A
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Boys

Hambrick, Megan
Lane, Lara
Bartleson, Samantha
Jackson, Mary
Johnson, Brittany
Rainey, Ashley

Name

Hood, Tristan
Leonard, Bethany
Bartleson, Samantha
Dunford, Christina
Ellery, Simone
Andrew, Ashley
Woods, Nicole
Jennels, Whitney
Holcomb, amy
Meadows, Sara
Jackson, Mary
shrout, Lydia

High Jump CLASS A
Name

Baughman, Darius
Lawson, Sean
Sparks, Jacob
Akers, Dustin
Sorrell, Morgan
Wright, Spencer

Boys Pole Vault CLASS A
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Name

Lacks, Chris
Lopresto, Anthony
Mooney, Keegan

Long Jump CLASS A
Name

Morris, Daylen
Wells, Mico
Jouett, Cameron
Jones, Chrys
Hayden, Tyrell
Smith, Josh
Warmouth, Jamie
Baughman, Darius
Curran, Tyler
Riddle, Matthew
Bradford, Jordan
Kochera, Seth
Walker, Wesley
Akers, Dustin
Dickerson, Justin
Bickers, William

11
09
10
09
09
10

Yr

12
11
10
10
09
12
10
11
12
09
09
11

Yr

11
10
09
12
08
12

Yr

11
09
09

Yr

10
09
10
10
11
11
12
11
11
12
09
11
08
12
09
11

Lex. Christian  26-00.50
Menifee County 24-07.00

Harrodsburg 24-03.00
Bath County 22-09.50
Bath County 22-06.50
Owen County  22-05.00

School
Fairview 97-07
Frankfort 97-00
Harrodsburg 94-02
Burgin 83-11
Danville 78-03
Danville 76-02
Burgin 67-00
Frankfort 64-07
Menifee County 60-05
Carroll County 59-08
Bath County 59-00
Menifee County DQ

School
Danville 5-10.00
Menifee County 5-06.00
Raceland 5-04.00
Raceland J5-04.00
Bath County NH
Lex. Christian NH

School
Raceland 10-00.00
Bath County 9-06.00
Bath County 9-00.00

School
Danville 20-08.00
Frankfort 19-10.75
Frankfort 19-09.75
Harrodsburg 19-09.50
Lex. Christian  19-01.00
Raceland 19-00.00
Nicholas County 18-06.50
Danville 18-02.75
Nicholas County 18-00.00
Rose Hill 17-05.00
Owen County  16-05.00
Lex. Christian  16-00.00
Sayre 15-10.75
Raceland 15-00.00
Carroll County 14-09.00
Carroll County 11-06.00

Finals
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Class A Region 4 - 5/25/2005 to 5/28/2005
E.G. Plummer Track @Admiral Stadium
Danville, Kentucky

Results
Boys Triple Jump CLASS A
Name Yr School Finals
1 Jones, Chrys 10 Harrodsburg 43-10.00 10
2 Smith, Josh 11 Raceland 42-11.50 8
(Boys Triple Jump CLASS A)
Name Yr School Finals
3 Jouett, Cameron 10 Frankfort 41-04.00 6
4 Wells, Mico 09 Frankfort 41-02.50 4
5 Lawson, Sean 10 Menifee County 40-04.50 2
6 Morris, Daylen 10 Danville 39-0850 1
7 Watts, Daniel 12 Raceland 36-06.25
--- Payton, Micheal 09 Owen County FOUL
Boys Shot Put CLASS A
Name Yr School Finals
1 Ford, Dmitri 12 Danville 42-08.50 10
2 Cole, Derek 12 Carroll County 42-05.00 8
3 Gotcher, Todd 12 Lex. Christian 41-10.00 6
4 Grant, Tyler 12 Raceland 41-06.00 4
5 Curran, Tyler 11 Nicholas County 41-02.00 2
6 Fields, Ephraim 12 Frankfort J41-02.00 1
7 Donehy, Justin 12 Danville 40-09.00
8 Singleton, Tirelle 10 Harrodsburg 38-06.00
9 Unker, Luke 11 Carroll County 37-07.50
10 Mayers, Raymond 11 Raceland 36-07.00
11 Barnett, Tebo 08 Sayre 32-08.00
12 Russell, Travis 10 Burgin 31-05.00
13 Little, David 10 Nicholas County 30-10.00
14 Griffee, Alex 12 Lex. Christian 30-00.00
15 Hawkins, Joe 11 Burgin 27-00.00
16 Riddle, Tyler 09 Bath County 25-05.50
17 West, Keith 11 Sayre 25-01.00
18 Riddle, JD 10 Owen County  24-08.50
19 Morgan, Robert 10 Owen County  24-00.00
Boys Discus Throw CLASS A
Name Yr School Finals
1 Donehy, Justin 12 Danville 133-03 10
2 Grant, Tyler 12 Raceland 127-08 8
3 Gruber, Neil 11 Carroll County 125-06 6
4 Singleton, Tirelle 10 Harrodsburg 114-11 4
5 Ford, Dmitri 12 Danville 113-08 2
6 Cauley, Clay 11 Carroll County  109-08 1
7 Vaughn, Austin 08 Harrodsburg 101-03
8 Griffith, David 12 Raceland 100-02
9 Fields, Ephraim 12 Frankfort 92-11
10 Hatfield, Josh 11 Nicholas County  85-00
11 VanMeter, Jarrett 08 Sayre 67-01



